
Sıra No Öğrenci Numarası Ad-Soyad Yapılan Staj Öğretim Elemanı Sunum Yeri Sunum Tarihi
1 14501547 Merve KAPAN
2 13502519 Bekir DİNÇ
3 12502542 Celal Ozan ÇETİNER
4 13502511 Mehmet Bilal TOPLU
5 13501019 Onur ÇAĞLAYAN
6 13501540 Mikail BAĞCI
7 13501526 Mustafa ÇINAR
8 12502512 Melih ÇELİK
9 12502556 Meriç Han ULUGÖL

10 13501529 Murat ÇALI
11 13501049 Bünyamin ÖZDEMİR
12 12502001 Ali MALKARA
13 12502531 Ersin ORAK
14 13502527 Rüçhan BAKIR
15 13502523 Bestami KABLAN
16 13502505 Celal YÜKSEL
17 13502001 Onur ARSLAN
18 12501004 Ömer ÇİFTCİ
19 12502522 Ümit ÇAĞLAYAN
20 13501022 Mehmet Salih ALTINTAŞ
21 13501566 Berkay YILDIZ
22 13501522 Oğuzcan TEKİN
23 13501024 Mehmet DAĞLI
24 12502519 Mustafa AYDIN
25 13501065 Çağatay SEVİMLİ
26 14501067 Mevlüt ELAGÖZ
27 13502513 Özgür UZUN
28 13502517 Sinan KAYA
29 12502020 Gökhan DOĞAN
30 12502054 Lütfü BİLGEN
31 12501523 Eren BALCI
32 15502003 Samed SEDİR
33 13502003 Ufuk GÖKMEN
34 12502004 Burak ELDEM
35 13502501 Ömer UZUNBOY
36 13502515 Samet KESER
37 14501508 Mehmet KOÇ
38 12501517 Ümmügülsüm KUYLUK
39 12501552 Fatih EKE
40 14501901 Emin Can ATAL
41 13501527 Mehmet ÇETİNKAYA
42 14501803 Engin ÖZDEMİR
43 14501523 Ümit Coşkun DAŞ
44 12502037 Maşallah TETİK
45 12501418 Mustafa Şahin BAYBAĞAN
46 12501408 Yusuf ALİM
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Sıra No Öğrenci Numarası Ad-Soyad Yapılan Staj Öğretim Elemanı Sunum Yeri Sunum Tarihi
1 13501558 Şeyhhamit NACAR
2 13502027 Mahir KEREM ÇOBAN
3 14501037 Muhammed Miraç IŞIK
4 12502014 Emrah ÖZTÜRK
5 14501509 Esra İLHAN
6 12502526 Yusuf ACAR
7 12502539 Can Tekin DOĞRU
8 13501519 Fikret USTA
9 12501430 Mehmet KIR

10 13501512 Mehmet ŞİMŞEK
11 14501041 Akın GEYİK
12 13501539 Halis Eray YILMAZ
13 13501544 Burhan NAZLI
14 13501033 Mustafa Okan ÇİĞNER
15 12502508 Emre KAMALI
16 13501567 Enes KAHRAMAN
17 14501065 Muhammed AVCI
18 13502514 Mehmet YAŞAR
19 12501535 Tunay KARAGÖZ
20 13501040 Caner KARAMAN
21 12501421 Yasir ÇULHA
22 13503543 Muhammed SONAY
23 13501547 Murat Nurullah ELİBOL
24 13501542 Berat EMER
25 13501535 Serhat AYDIN
26 13501502 Adem GELTURAN
27 12502551 Yusuf Serkan TOPALOĞLU
28 13501517 Ezgi ADANALI
29 13501549 Sultan TAN
30 13501553 Handenur BOZKAYA
31 12502547 Ömer Faruk TAYSI
32 13501555 Abdülbaki CÜREBAL
33 12502525 Osman KÖSE
34 13501007 Fırat TAŞKIN
35 12502008 Eren GÜL
36 11501414 Güney Onur KÜTÜK
37 12501428 Halit ÇİÇEK
38 11501428 İbrahim ZENGİN
39 11501424 Uğur YAZICI
40 14501903 Mehmet COŞKUN
41 12501442 Şamil BÜYÜKKEÇECİ
42 11501526 Halil KAYA
43 12501422 Eren ÇALIŞKAN
44 12502056 Resul AYAR
45 12501411 Gökhan MUNİS
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Sıra No Öğrenci Numarası Ad-Soyad Yapılan Staj Öğretim Elemanı Sunum Yeri Sunum Tarihi
1 12502547 Ömer Faruk TAYSI Organizasyon Stajı
2 13501558 Şeyhhamit NACAR Organizasyon Stajı
3 12501517 Ümmügülsüm KIYLUK Organizasyon Stajı
4 14501508 Mehmet KOÇ Organizasyon Stajı
5 14501508 Mehmet KOÇ Üretim Stajı
6 13502515 Samet KESER Organizasyon Stajı
7 13502501 Ömer UZUNBOY Organizasyon Stajı
8 12502004 Burak ELDEM Organizasyon Stajı
9 13502003 Ufuk GÖKMEN Organizasyon Stajı

10 15502003 Samed SEDİR Organizasyon Stajı
11 12501523 Eren BALCI Organizasyon Stajı
12 12501523 Eren BALCI Üretim Stajı
13 12502054 Lütfü BİLGEN Organizasyon Stajı
14 12502054 Lütfü BİLGEN Üretim Stajı
15 13502517 Sinan KAYA Organizasyon Stajı
16 12502020 Gökhan DOĞAN Organizasyon Stajı
17 13502513 Özgür UZUN Organizasyon Stajı
18 12502056 Resul AYAR Organizasyon Stajı
19 12502056 Resul AYAR Üretim Stajı
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Sıra No Öğrenci Numarası Ad-Soyad Yapılan Staj Öğretim Elemanı Sunum Yeri Sunum Tarihi
1 12502525 Osman KÖSE Organizasyon Stajı
2 14501901 Emin Can ATAL Üretim Stajı
3 13502027 Mahir KEREM ÇOBAN Organizasyon Stajı
4 14501037 Muhammed Miraç IŞIK Organizasyon Stajı
5 12502014 Emrah ÖZTÜRK Organizasyon Stajı
6 14501509 Esra İLHAN Organizasyon Stajı
7 12502526 Yusuf ACAR Organizasyon Stajı
8 12502539 Can Tekin DOĞRU Üretim Stajı
9 13501519 Fikret USTA Organizasyon Stajı

10 12501430 Mehmet KIR Organizasyon Stajı
11 13501512 Mehmet ŞİMŞEK Organizasyon Stajı
12 14501041 Akın GEYİK Üretim Stajı
13 14501041 Akın GEYİK Organizasyon Stajı
14 13501539 Halis Eray YILMAZ Organizasyon Stajı
15 13501544 Burhan NAZLI Üretim Stajı
16 13501544 Burhan NAZLI Organizasyon Stajı
17 13501033 Mustafa Okan ÇİĞNER Organizasyon Stajı
18 14501523 Ümit Coşkun DAŞ Organizasyon Stajı
19 13501527 Mehmet ÇETİNKAYA Organizasyon Stajı
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Sıra No Öğrenci Numarası Ad-Soyad Yapılan Staj Öğretim Elemanı Sunum Yeri Sunum Tarihi
1 12502008 Eren GÜL Üretim Stajı
2 14501067 Mevlüt ELAGÖZ Üretim Stajı
3 14501067 Mevlüt ELAGÖZ Organizasyon Stajı
4 12502519 Mustafa AYDIN Organizasyon Stajı
5 13501065 Çağatay SEVİMLİ Organizasyon Stajı
6 13501024 Mehmet DAĞLI Organizasyon Stajı
7 13501522 Oğuzcan TEKİN Organizasyon Stajı
8 13501566 Berkay YILDIZ Organizasyon Stajı
9 13501022 Mehmet Salih ALTINTAŞ Organizasyon Stajı

10 13501022 Mehmet Salih ALTINTAŞ Üretim Stajı
11 12502522 Ümit ÇAĞLAYAN Organizasyon Stajı
12 12501004 Ömer ÇİFTCİ Organizasyon Stajı
13 13502001 Onur ARSLAN Organizasyon Stajı
14 13502505 Celal YÜKSEL Organizasyon Stajı
15 13502523 Bestami KABLAN Organizasyon Stajı
16 13502527 Rüçhan BAKIR Organizasyon Stajı
17 14501903 Mehmet COŞKUN Organizasyon Stajı
18 14501903 Mehmet COŞKUN Üretim Stajı
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Sıra No Öğrenci Numarası Ad-Soyad Yapılan Staj Öğretim Elemanı Sunum Yeri Sunum Tarihi
1 12501428 Halit ÇİÇEK Üretim Stajı
2 12502508 Emre KAMALI Organizasyon Stajı
3 13501567 Enes KAHRAMAN Organizasyon Stajı
4 14501065 Muhammed AVCI Organizasyon Stajı
5 13501514 Mehmet YAŞAR Organizasyon Stajı
6 13501040 Caner KARAMAN Organizasyon Stajı
7 12501421 Yasir ÇULHA Organizasyon Stajı
8 13501543 Muhammed SONAY Organizasyon Stajı
9 13501543 Muhammed SONAY Üretim Stajı

10 13501547 Muhammed Nurullah ELİBOL Organizasyon Stajı
11 13501542 Berat EMER Organizasyon Stajı
12 13501535 Serhat AYDIN Organizasyon Stajı
13 12502551 Yusuf Serkan TOPALOĞLU Organizasyon Stajı
14 12502551 Yusuf Serkan TOPALOĞLU Üretim Stajı
15 13501517 Ezgi ADANALI Organizasyon Stajı
16 13501549 Sultan TAN Organizasyon Stajı
17 13501553 Handenur BOZKAYA Organizasyon Stajı
18 14501803 Engin ÖZDEMİR Organizasyon Stajı
19 12501418 Mustafa Şahin BAYDOĞAN Üretim Stajı
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

D
oç

. D
r.

 F
ili

z 
Ö

ZG
EN

 - 
D

oç
. D

r.
 G

ül
 T

O
SU

N

D
10

1 
N

ol
u 

Sı
nı

f

27
 A

ra
lık

 Ç
ar

şa
m

ba
 - 

Sa
at

: 0
8.

30



Sıra No Öğrenci Numarası Ad-Soyad Yapılan Staj Öğretim Elemanı Sunum Yeri Sunum Tarihi
1 13501007 Fırat TAŞKIN Üretim Stajı
2 13501007 Fırat TAŞKIN Organizasyon Stajı
3 13501555 Abdul Baki CÜREBAL Organizasyon Stajı
4 12502531 Ersin ORAK Organizasyon Stajı
5 12502001 Ali MALKARA Organizasyon Stajı
6 13501049 Bünyamin ÖZDEMİR Organizasyon Stajı
7 13501529 Murat ÇALI Organizasyon Stajı
8 12502556 Meriç Han ULUGÖL Organizasyon Stajı
9 12502512 Melih ÇELİK Organizasyon Stajı

10 13501526 Mustafa ÇINAR Organizasyon Stajı
11 12502542 Celal Ozan ÇETİNER Organizasyon Stajı
12 12502542 Celal Ozan ÇETİNER Üretim Stajı
13 13502519 Bekir DİNÇ Organizasyon Stajı
14 13502511 Mehmet Bilal TOPLU Organizasyon Stajı
15 13501019 Onur ÇAĞLAYAN Organizasyon Stajı
16 13501540 Mikail BAĞCI Organizasyon Stajı
17 14501547 Merve KAPAN Üretim Stajı
18 12502037 Maşallah TETİK Organizasyon Stajı
19 12501411 Gökhan MUNİS Üretim Stajı
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